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INSCR.
62538-6

66352-2
61932-0
62274-6
62740-5
68057-1
62219-4
64039-5
69384-0
60557-2
75916-8
75210-6
72262-9
64306-0
62727-3
63318-7
75296-0
65392-3
62128-8
62794-6
66752-4
66296-1
75324-7
64600-3
71074-4
64812-5
63684-9
68899-5
72740-9
66009-5
65530-1
68464-8
74916-3
67485-3
64170-0
66492-3
60442-4
64712-0
60031-9
76458-5
74136-2
73279-0
71549-9
60336-1
62216-2
74632-0
76749-2
65344-6
70072-5

NOME DO CANDIDATO
ALEXSANDRO DOS SANTOS FILHO

AMABILE CRISTINE HELANSKI

ANA LAURA FAUSTINO CRUZ
ANDRESSA XAVIER SANTANA

BRENO FRANCISCO CHAGAS

BRUNA LIMA DA SILVA

BRUNA MARIA MOREIRA CAMARGO
CAMILA VAZ DE OLIVEIRA

DANIELA FERREIRA RANGEL

DANIELLE SILVA FELICIANO

DJOVANA PETRIKIC

ELAYNNY BRAGA RIBEIRO

GABRIEL AGUIAR PAVILAK

GABRIELE RODRIGUES ROSA
GABRIELLE CRISTINA GAZANI DA SILVA
GESSIANE VIEIRA RODRIGUES
GIOVANNA MOREIRA CORREIA
GIOVANNA NATALLIA FIDELIS PEREIRA
GUILHERME FIORI SOUZA

IGOR JOSE LOPES DOS SANTOS
JAQUELINE REIS DA SILVA

JESSICA MISIAK

JOAO VITOR DA SILVA LIMA

JULIA VITORIA RISCALLI MOTA GIMENEZ
LAIS KAORI SAKURAI

LARISSA DE MELO PERALTA

LAYLA GABRIELA DE SOUZA RAMPIM
LETICIA YUKA GONGALVES PEREIRA
LOREN ELIABE PEREIRA RIBEIRO
LUCIANA CRISTINA ROCHA PEREIRA
MARCELA MONIQUE ALVES

MARIA CICERA DA COSTA SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA DE AMORIM ZANGIROLI
MARIANA PIACESKI BORGES

MARIANA SACHT NUNES

MEL HIEN SELLES DAL SANTO
MICKAELI HELOIZI RUZZON DOS SANTOS
MIKELINE ADRIANE VENANCIO

NAYLA LORRAINNE NOBREGA CARDOSO
ONARA RAFAELLE E SILVA PEDRINHO
RAFAELA FAXINA

RAFAELA GOES GONGALVES

RAFAELA OLIVEIRA SOUZA

RITA SUELEN APARECIDA RIBEIRO
STEFANIE AZEVEDO MORAES

TAIS VENANCIO DE FARIAS

TAISSA BIANCA DE SOUZA PEREIRA
TALITA NATIELE DOS SANTOS

THAIS DA SILVA PAULIN

CONH.
GERAIS RED
63.0 80.0
AUS AUS
AUS AUS
415 N.A
AUS AUS
55.5 56.0
55.0 102.0
81.0 95.0
AUS AUS
83.0 105.0
95.5 98.0
815 108.0
88.5 77.0
97.5 98.0
57.0 80.0
AUS AUS
52.0 77.0
64.0 84.0
AUS AUS
92.5 95.0
93.0 84.0
92.0 101.0
60.5 84.0
87.0 76.0
AUS AUS
78.5 98.0
93.0 98.0
87.5 114.0
52.0 80.0
50.0 66.0
67.0 84.0
67.5 N.A
61.0 72.0
64.5 84.0
90.5 94.0
42.5 0.0
84.5 83.0
54.0 84.0
68.0 97.0
57.5 73.0
825 1110
37.0 79.0
68.0 73.0
60.0 76.0
84.5 75.0
73.0 102.0
89.5 105.0
61.0 N.A
AUS AUS

TOTAL
P1
143.0

AUS

AUS

41.5

AUS
1115
157.0
176.0

AUS
188.0
193.5
189.5
165.5
195.5
137.0

AUS
129.0
148.0

AUS
187.5
177.0
193.0
144.5
163.0

AUS
176.5
191.0
2015
132.0
116.0
151.0

67.5
133.0
148.5
184.5

42.5
167.5
138.0
165.0
130.5
193.5
116.0
141.0
136.0
159.5
175.0
194.5

61.0

AUS

LIN. LIN.
PORT ESTR
225 9.0
AUS AUS
AUS AUS
13.5 0.0
AUS AUS
135 9.0
225 13.0
12.0 0.0
AUS AUS
48.5 12.0
38.0 11.0
31.0 5.0
56.5 3.0
28.0 4.0
30.0 8.0
AUS AUS
44,5 0.0
20.5 8.0
AUS AUS
51.5 9.0
39.0 9.0
26.5 2.0
42.0 0.0
34.5 0.0
AUS AUS
375 2.0
26.0 0.0
34.0 7.0
29.5 10.0
185 0.0
345 8.0
23.0 2.0
37.0 3.0
36.0 9.0
36.0 11.0
22.0 0.0
30.5 6.0
25.0 0.0
51.5 5.0
17.5 0.0
235 9.0
20.0 6.0
20.0 3.0
315 10.0
20.5 0.0
34.0 0.0
35.0 4.0
27.0 4.0
AUS AUS

BIO
14.5

AUS
AUS

8.5
AUS
16.5
21.0

9.0
AUS
23.0
215
235
325
29.5
19.0
AUS
10.0

2.0
AUS
26.5
29.5
22.5

7.0

9.0
AUS
34.0
19.0

7.5
10.0

6.0
19.5

0.0

8.0
22.5
34.5

8.5
17.0
15.5
175

6.0
18.0
19.5
14.5

7.0

4.0
26.0
21.0

0.0
AUS

QuI
8.0

AUS
AUS

0.0
AUS

9.0

8.0
10.5
AUS
17.0
15.0
105
12.0
11.0
13.0
AUS
20.5
14.0
AUS

8.5
155
20.0
13.0
215
AUS
215
16.5
16.0
18.5

4.5
22.0
16.0
135
23.0
195

8.5
16.5
15.0
18.5

4.5

8.0
12.0

9.0
16.0
11.0
20.0
26.5
19.5
AUS

TOTAL ESCORE

P2
54.0

AUS
AUS
22.0
AUS
48.0
64.5
315
AUS
100.5
85.5
70.0
104.0
725
70.0
AUS
75.0
445
AUS
955
93.0
71.0
62.0
65.0
AUS
95.0
61.5
64.5
68.0
30.0
84.0
41.0
61.5
90.5
101.0
39.0
70.0
555
925
28.0
58.5
575
465
64.5
355
80.0
86.5
50.5
AUS

FINAL CLAS
197.0 235
0.0 -
0.0 -
63.5 -
0.0 -
159.5 258
221.5 203
207.5 218
0.0 -
288.5 59
279.0 85
259.5 131
269.5 104
268.0 108
207.0 220
0.0 -
204.0 222
1925 242
0.0 -
283.0 72
270.0 103
264.0 121
206.5 221
228.0 190
0.0 -
271.5 100
252.5 148
266.0 114
200.0 233
146.0 262
235.0 180
108.5 -
194.5 240
239.0 173
285.5 64
81.5 =
237.5 174
193.5 241
257.5 136
158.5 259
252.0 151
1735 257
187.5 245
200.5 232
195.0 238
255.0 142
281.0 78
1115 =
0.0 -

SITUAGAO
LISTA DE ESPERA

AUSENTE
AUSENTE
REPROVADO
AUSENTE

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
AUSENTE
APROVADO-COTAS
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
AUSENTE

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
AUSENTE
APROVADO-COTAS
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
AUSENTE

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
REPROVADO
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO-COTAS
REPROVADO
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
REPROVADO
AUSENTE
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CONH.
INSCR. NOME DO CANDIDATO GERAIS RED
65499-0 THAIS GABRIELA DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 30.0 105.0
67797-0  THAIS MARIA DOS SANTOS AUS AUS
61886-5 VICTORIA MATHIAS SANTOS 71.0 N.A

71452-9  WERIKY FERNANDO DOS SANTOS 87.0 95.0

TOTAL
P1
135.0

AUS
71.0
182.0

LIN. LIN.
PORT ESTR
39.0 0.0
AUS  AUS
AUS  AUS
30.0 2.0

BIO
12.0

AUS
AUS
25.0

QuI
16.5

AUS
AUS
245

TOTAL ESCORE

P2
67.5

AUS
AUS
81.5

FINAL CLAS SITUAGAO

202.5
0.0
71.0
263.5

225

123

LISTA DE ESPERA
AUSENTE
REPROVADO
LISTA DE ESPERA



